BEERS

Estrella Damm (Half Pint/Pint)

Estrella Damm (Bottle 33cl)

San Miguel (Bottle 33cl)

Estrella Galicia (Gluten Free Pint)
Estrella Galicia Alcohol Free (25cl)
Inedit (Bottle 33cl/75cl)

Tyris Artisan IPA (Bottle 33cl)

Black Coupage Dark Beer (Bottle 33cl)

Maeloc Apple/Strawberry Cider (Bottle 33cl)

COCKTAILS

Sangria (Red wine, Rose, Ratafia, Madeira wine, Grenadine, Fruits, Fruit Juice)
Espresso Martini (Vodka, Kalhua, Espresso)

Aperol Spritz (Aperol, Cava, Soda water, Orange slice)

MOCKTAILS

Strawberry Cooler (Strawberry puree, peach puree, orange juice)

Fresco (Fresh cucumber juice, Sugar syrup, Apple Juice)

SHERRIES

Amontillado Lustau (Palomino) Fascinatingly complex, nutty, tangy nose and a flavour, flatteringly sweet first, easing
into semi dry at the finish.

Manzanilla La Gitana (Palomino) The freshest and driest of all the sherries has crisp almonds notes together
with an underlying saltiness.

Fino Gutierrez Colosia (Palomino) A very elegant light dry white sherry, soft nutty aromas and very refreshing.

Pedro Ximenez Barbadillo (Pedro Ximenez) Thick, sweet, dark and intense. Packed with coffee, mocha, dried
nuts and raisin flavours.

Please inform your server of any allergies. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.
*Idiazabal Cheese is not a pasteurised cheese.
We use genetically modified oil in our cooking

£3.50
£5.80
£5.80
£6.25
£3.75
£6.25
£6.25
£6.25

£6.25

£9
£14

£11

£6.50

£6.50

Glass
75ml

£6

£5

£5

£5

£6.50

£11

Bottle
75cl

£40

£38

£38

38



DESSERT WINES

Moscatel Senorio de Sarria (Moscatel) A naturally sweet muscatel. Aromatic with raisins and honey on the
palate.

Vina Albina (Viura & Malvasia) Honey, almond and vanilla with fresh acidity. Pleasing mild sweetness.

Clos Montblanc (Garnacha) Aromas of dried figs, prunes and black fruit jam leading to nutty notes on the palate.
Well rounded, balanced with a long, pleasant finish.

Casta Diva (Moscatel) Vibrant orange blossom, butterscotch and lightly herbal, liquorice root notes.
Characterised by honey and spices

SPANISH DIGESTIF

Licor 43 Afine blend of citrus and fruit juices, flavoured with vanilla and 43 different herbs and spices.

Baines Pacharan Navarro (Etiqueta Oro) Liqueur made from macerated sloe berries, with an intense ruby red
colour, violet edges and a medium robe. The nose is fruity, sweet, complex, balsamic and harmonious, and in the
mouth is dense and rounded.

Licor de Hierbas Macerated herbs, colour bright green with candied fruit nose. Sweet liqueur candy and fruit taste.

SPANISH BRANDIES

Isabel Regina
Jaime |

Magno

Torres 10

Gran Duque D’Alba
Veterano

Condo De Osborne
Le Panto

Cardenal Mendoza
Merito 35

Carlos |

Please inform your server of any allergies. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.
*Idiazabal Cheese is not a pasteurised cheese.
We use genetically modified oil in our cooking

Glass
75ml

£6

£6
£7

£8

50ml

£5

£7.50

£6

£11
£16

£9

£9
£12

£9
£16
£12
£12
£16
£16

Bottle
50cl

£36

£36
£42

£52





