BRAVAS

TAPAS

BEERS

Estrella Damm (Half Pint/Pint)	£3.50	£6.50
Estrella Damm (Bottle 33cl)	£5.80	
San Miguel (Bottle 33cl)	£5.80	
Estrella Galicia (Gluten Free Pint)	£6.25	
Estrella Galicia Alcohol Free (25cl)	£3.75	
Inedit (Bottle 33cl/75cl)	£6.25	£11
Tyris Artisan IPA (Bottle 33cl)	£6.25	
Black Coupage Dark Beer (Bottle 33cl)	£6.25	
Maeloc Apple/Strawberry Cider (Bottle 33cl)	£6.25	
COCKTAILS		
Sangria (Red wine, Rose, Ratafia, Madeira wine, Grenadine, Fruits, Fruit Juice)	£9	
Espresso Martini (Vodka, Kalhua, Espresso)	£14	
Aperol Spritz (Aperol, Cava, Soda water, Orange slice)	£11	
MOCKTAILS		
Strawberry Cooler (Strawberry puree, peach puree, orange juice)	£6.50	
Fresco (Fresh cucumber juice, Sugar syrup, Apple Juice)	£6.50	
SHERRIES	Glass	Bottle
	75ml	75cl
Amontillado Lustau (Palomino) Fascinatingly complex, nutty, tangy nose and a flavour, flatteringly sweet first, easing into semi dry at the finish.	£6	£40
Manzanilla La Gitana (Palomino) The freshest and driest of all the sherries has crisp almonds notes together with an underlying saltiness.	£5	£38
Fino Gutierrez Colosia (Palomino) A very elegant light dry white sherry, soft nutty aromas and very refreshing.	£5	£38
Pedro Ximenez Barbadillo (Pedro Ximenez) Thick, sweet, dark and intense. Packed with coffee, mocha, dried nuts and raisin flavours.	£5	38

BRAVAS

TAPAS

DESSERT WINES	Glass 75ml	Bottle 50cl
Moscatel Senorio de Sarria (Moscatel) A naturally sweet muscatel. Aromatic with raisins and honey on the palate.	£6	£36
Vina Albina (Viura & Malvasia) Honey, almond and vanilla with fresh acidity. Pleasing mild sweetness.	£6	£36
Clos Montblanc (Garnacha) Aromas of dried figs, prunes and black fruit jam leading to nutty notes on the palate. Well rounded, balanced with a long, pleasant finish.	£7	£42
Casta Diva (Moscatel) Vibrant orange blossom, butterscotch and lightly herbal, liquorice root notes. Characterised by honey and spices	£8	£52
SPANISH DIGESTIF	50ml	
Licor 43 A fine blend of citrus and fruit juices, flavoured with vanilla and 43 different herbs and spices.	£5	
Baines Pacharan Navarro (Etiqueta Oro) Liqueur made from macerated sloe berries, with an intense ruby red colour, violet edges and a medium robe. The nose is fruity, sweet, complex, balsamic and harmonious, and in the mouth is dense and rounded.	£7.50	
Licor de Hierbas Macerated herbs, colour bright green with candied fruit nose. Sweet liqueur candy and fruit taste.	£6	
SPANISH BRANDIES		
Isabel Regina	£11	
Jaime I	£16	
Magno	£9	
Torres 10	£9	
Gran Duque D'Alba	£12	
Veterano	£9	
Condo De Osborne	£16	
Le Panto	£12	
Cardenal Mendoza	£12	
Merito 35	£16	

£16

Carlos I